
#4 Brandon Verret (LAF)

Jamal Laymoun (STA)

BYE

Christian Brower (COM)
Kevin Williams (ZAC)

#6 Travis Stegall (SUL)

Kyle Hildalgo (CAT)

Alex Horchoff (FNT)

#8 Zachary Starks (CHA)

BYE

Will McMillan (STM)

BYE

Greg Peltier (CAR)

#5 Thomas Jones (HNV)
BYE

Caleb Willie (COV)

Mavcol Rizo (GK)
#3 Zack Hill (DUT)

Kyle Hildalgo F;1:40

#2 Sam Engro (BM)
BYE

Joey Tumminello (JES)
BYE
William Marvin (MND)
#7 Cameron Falcon (SHW)

Richard Erwin (LO)

Matthew Ramos (DES)
Jevin Hebert (ACA)

Graham Karwath (EA)

Joe Anderson (NSH)

Shane Burkholder (STP)

Nikolai Ilfin (RUM)

#1 DeAngelo Brooks (AIR)

#1 DeAngelo Brooks D;11-4

#1 D. Brooks D;6-4

#3 Z. Hill D;3-2;SV1

#3 Z. Hill D;3-1

K. Hildalgo F;0:52

#1 D. Brooks D;6-1

#1 D. Brooks F;2:15

#8 Z. Starks F;1:38

#5 T. Jones D;19-13

K. Hildalgo F;3:13

#3 Z. Hill F;1:15

#6 T. Stegall F;1:39

J. Tumminello F;3:37

#2 S. Engro D;7-2
#2 S. Engro

C. Brower F;4:09

J. Tumminello

#7 C. Falcon F;1:24

#6 T. Stegall

C. Willie F;FOR

J. Hebert F;0:29

#3 Z. Hill F;0:34

#4 B. Verret F;2:25

K. Hildalgo F;3:29

J. Anderson F;1:31

#5 T. Jones

#8 Z. Starks F;5:15

G. Peltier

W. McMillan D;3-2

#1 D. Brooks

BYE

Kevin Williams (ZAC)

BYE

William Marvin (MND)

BYE

Richard Erwin (LO)

Matthew Ramos (DES)

Mavcol Rizo (GK)

Graham Karwath (EA)

Jamal Laymoun (STA)

Alex Horchoff (FNT)

BYE

Shane Burkholder (STP)

BYE

Nikolai Ilfin (RUM)

BYE
N. Ilfin

Christian Brower (COM)

S. Burkholder

#7 Cameron Falcon (SHW)

A. Horchoff

Caleb Willie (COV)

J. Laymoun D;8-1

Jevin Hebert (ACA)

M. Ramos F;3:20

#4 Brandon Verret (LAF)

R. Erwin

Joe Anderson (NSH)

W. Marvin

Greg Peltier (CAR)

K. Williams

Will McMillan (STM)
W. McMillan F;0:29

G. Peltier F;0:42

J. Anderson F;FOR

#4 B. Verret F;0:49

J. Hebert F;2:46

A. Horchoff F;2:57

C. Brower D;5-1

S. Burkholder F;2:20

G. Peltier D;8-7

#4 B. Verret F;1:37

#2 Sam Engro (BM)

J. Hebert F;2:14

#8 Zachary Starks (CHA)

S. Burkholder D;9-5

#5 Thomas Jones (HNV)

S. Burkholder F;1:15

#8 Z. Starks F;2:43

#2 S. Engro D;4-1

#6 T. Stegall F;2:20

Kyle Hildalgo (CAT)

#6 T. Stegall D;5-4;SV1

S. Burkholder D;6-5

Joey Tumminello (JES)

#6 Travis Stegall D;5-2

J. Tumminello F;4:07

#6 T. Stegall D;9-5

K. Hildalgo

S. Burkholder
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Fifth Place
#6 Travis Stegall (SUL)
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Official Bracketing System of the NWCA
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J. Tumminello D;5-2


